Farnell Page 685 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:33
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì 400 FPF2110
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ +
FPF2100 108-4435● 54.00 40.00 32.00 – – – –
FPF2101 108-4436● 50.00 37.00 30.00 23.00 – –
FPF2102 108-4437● 50.00 37.00 30.00 23.00 – –
FPF2103 108-4438● 50.00 37.00 30.00 23.00 – –
FPF2104 108-4439● 52.00 38.00 31.00 24.00 – –
FPF2105 108-4440● 52.00 38.00 31.00 24.00 – –
FPF2106 108-4441● 52.00 38.00 31.00 24.00 – –
FPF2107 108-4442● 52.00 38.00 31.00 24.00 – –
FPF2108 108-4443● 61.00 46.00 37.00 29.00 – –
FPF2109 108-4444● 59.00 45.00 36.00 28.00 – –
FPF2110 108-4445● 61.00 46.00 37.00 29.00 – –
FPF21XX IntelliMAX™ Series Load Manage-
ment - SOT-23 (5-Pin)
Current Sensing Diode
ID Current PD
Vds RDS(on) ID* pulsed* Sensing @ 25°C Iar Ear Mftrs.